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BC COAST REGION

Rank Competitor(s)

Julia Lim
Yuna Youngmin Kwon
Brittany Boyd
Kaitlin Chamberlain
Angelique Bergheim
Theresa Brown
Maria Napolitano
Alina Murphy
Janice Ko

10 Sophie Maskall
WD Isabella Decotiis
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Club

Kitsilano FSC
Killarney Ctr FSC
Kamloops FSC
Cloverdale SC
Coquitlam SC
Hollyburn Country Club
BC Centre of Excellence
Squamish FSC
Kitsilano FSC
WRSSSC

Vancouver SC

Joanne Nickel

——

SKATECANADA

2011 Jingle Blades Competition

November 25, 2011 to November 27, 2011
Preliminary Women (Group 5)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
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Whiterock, BC

FP

24.23
20.90
20.03
19.90
19.54
19.48
18.77
17.34
16.75
15.13

Points

24.23
20.90
20.03
19.90
19.54
19.48
18.77
17.34
16.75
15.13

Janice Hunter
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